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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND

on
31st
March,

1921—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1920-1921.

Inception
of

Loans

Annual
Charge.

Authorizing
Act.

Amount
Outstanding.
Due
Date.

Amount.
i
Y<

Rate. Int.
S.F.

Amount.

Behabks.

When
Payable.

£

& ,76,353,193

176,353,193

%

%

8,242,782

Brought
forward

••

Public
Works
Act,

1908—

Paeroa-Waihi
Railway
Act,

1903

Waikaka
Branch
Railway
Act,

1905
...

r

MOO 70,000
86,250 53,476
31
Mar.,

1924
1

May,
1925

'
1

Aug.,
1921

1

Feb.,
1922

f

80,214
I

6,036 53,4768,000 70,000
j

25,000
\

50,000
I

20,000
I

27,000 55,000 30,000 140,00030,000
f

5,000
1

240,000
I

5,000
1

5,000 2,000 12,000 19,000 17,000 10,000
(

10,000
I

15,0005,000
j

5,000
1

17,00025,000 3,000 60,000
a8
Sept.,

1910,

31
Mar.,

1912
28

Sept.,
1910

31
Mar.,

1916:
31
Mar.,

1918:
31
Mar.,

1918:
31
Mar..
1919!

31
Mar.,
1919'

31
Mar.,

1920
31

Mar.,
1920,31Mar.,1920J

31
Mar.,

1916]

31
Mar.,

1921
31
Mar.,

1921
!

31
Mar.,

1917
31

Mar.,
1914

31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar,

1918
3

IMar.,
191531Mar.,1916)

31
Mar.,
1917!

31
Mar.,

19181
31
Mar,

1918,
31
Mat.,

1919!
31

Mar.,
1919!

31
Mar.,
1919

31
Mar.,

1920'
31
Mar.,

1920
31
Mar.,

1920
31
Mar.,

1920
I)
1 4 4

3,450 2,406 320 2,800
31
Mar.
and
30
Sept.
|

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1
Feb.

,

1

Aug.

1
Feb.

.

1

Aug.

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914
-j

75,000

1

Feb.,
1923

l<

3,000
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.
I

1
Feb.

„

1

Aug.

47,000

1

Feb.,
1924

1,880

55,000 30,000 140,00030,000
700,000

lFeb.,
1925

1

Feb.,
1925

1

Aug.,
1925

1
Feb..

1926

i

i ?

2,200 1,3506,300 1,500
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

1
Feb.

„

1

Aug.

1
Feb.

„

1

Aug.

1
Feb.

„

1

Aug.

1
Feb.

„

1

Aug.

1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.

I

245,000

1
Feb.,

1926

hM

11,025

Rangitaiki
Laud
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913

10,000
1

Mar.,
1924

400

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Aots,
J

1913-14 Rangitaiki
Land

Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913,
J

and
Finanoe

Act,
1917

(Section
81)

Rangitaiki
Land

Drainage
Amendment
Aot,

1913,
-j

and
Appropriation
Act,
1918

(Section
44)

j

2,000 12,00019,000 17,000 10,000
50,000

1

Mar.,
1922

lSept.,
1924
1

Sept.,
1925

IMar.,
1926

1

Mar.,
1922

2

80 480 855 765 400

25,000
I

40,000
1
Mar.,

1923
!

H

1,000

5,000 22,000 25,000 3,000

50,000
1

Mar.,
1924

IMar.,
1924

1

Mar.,
1925

1

Mar.,
1925

1

Mar.,
1925

*

I

4

200 880 1,000135 2,700
1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

60,000

*

:

4

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,

and
Appropriation
Act,

1919
(Section
19)

Rangitaki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Aot,

1913,
j

and
Finanoe
Aot,

1920
(Section
16)

(

20,000 10,000
I

30,000
1

Dec,
1925
1

Dec,
1925

20,000 10.000
f

«10,000
I

5,000 30,000 15,00015,000
..-

14,0005,000 5,000.5,000
31
Mar.,
1921!

31
Mar.,

1921
28
Sep.,

1910!
|31
Mar.,

1917
128

Sep.,
1910

31
Mar.,

1912!
31
Mar.,

1913
:

31
Mar.,

1914
31
Mar.,

1915
n
Mar.,

1920
31
Mar.,1915
:

4 5

900 500
1
June
„

1
Dec.
i

1
June
„

1
Dec!
j

15,000

1

Nov.,
1921

U
!

600
1

May
„

1
Nov.

Scenery
Preservation
Aot,

1908

30,000

1

May,
1923

4

1,200
1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

.'

■

44,000
I

94,000
1

May,
1924
j

I

4
I

1,760
1

May
„

1
Nov.

5,000
177,526,919

1

May,
1925

4J

225
1

May
„

1
Nov.

Carried
forward

177,526,919

8,293,093

I

1
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